
TELEMEDICINE (MONTANA PEDIATRICS)

LAST NAME FIRST NAME JOB TITLE DUTY STATION E-MAIL PHONE NUMBER

Amundson Crystal Licensed Clinical Professional Counselor Telemedicine info@relatingplay.com 406-763-6884

Beebe Val Family Nurse Practitioner Telemedicine cedartrees4me@montanasky.us 406-253-8536

Cole John Pediatrician Telemedicine jcole@logan.org 406-270-2953

Hoffman Thomas Pediatric Psychiatrist Telemedicine thoffman@shodair.org 406-444-1120

Melli Kristin Pediatric Nurse Practitioner/Program Mgr Telemedicine kmelli@montanapediatrics.org 406-407-2767

Ostrowski Angie Pediatrician Telemedicine angieostrowski@gmail.com 406-599-7311

Pinto-Taylor Emily Internal Medicine/Pediatrician Telemedicine emilypintotaylor@gmail.com 814-397-2381

Relyea Dana Licensed Clinical Professional Counselor Telemedicine drelyea@shodair.org 406-444-1084

Rickman Amy Pediatric Nurse Practitioner Telemedicine amylynnrickman@gmail.com 913-645-8200

Shipley Jennifer Pediatric Nurse Practitioner/Neurology Telemedicine jennifershipley@logan.org 406-261-1847

Siomos Austine Pediatric Cardiologist Telemedicine asiomos@logan.org 406-257-8992

Tapia Lionel Pediatrician Telemedicine ltapiahg@gmail.com 406-671-9953

Wilson Lauren Pediatrician Telemedicine wilson.lauren@gmail.com 802-881-3068


